
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 11.11.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 88654/2024 22.10.2024 CONTC/333/2009 T NAYAK 54.00,3*54 
2024-

11-11  

2 89201/2024 23.10.2024 WP(C)/5608/2016 P MISHRA 11.00,3*11 
2024-

11-11  

3 89563/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/12464/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

4 89564/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/10094/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

5 89565/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/8017/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

6 89567/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/8015/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

7 89568/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/7913/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

8 89569/2024 28.10.2024 WP(C)/7911/2023 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
56.00,3*56 

2024-

11-11  

9 90294/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10287/2024 P K SWAIN 6.00,3*6 
2024-

11-11  

10 90295/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10283/2024 P K SWAIN 6.00,3*6 
2024-

11-11  

11 90296/2024 30.10.2024 WP(C)/10280/2024 P K SWAIN 6.00,3*6 
2024-

11-11  

12 90954/2024 04.11.2024 ABLAPL/3264/2022 G.N.BARIK 

10.00,3*10 

(Document with 

CA No-

90962/24) 

2024-

11-11  

13 91032/2024 04.11.2024 RSA/318/2006 S.CHOUDHURY 3.00,3*3 
2024-

11-11  

14 91036/2024 04.11.2024 WP(C)/68/2018 A.SAHOO 12.003*12  
2024-

11-11  

15 91042/2024 04.11.2024 WPCRL/72/2024 S.P.SAMANTA 4.00,3*4  
2024-

11-11  

16 91253/2024 05.11.2024 RSA/323/2011 B BARIK 12.003*12  
2024-

11-11  

17 91254/2024 05.11.2024 RSA/270/2011 B BARIK 

11.00,3*11 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

18 91643/2024 06.11.2024 WP(C)/13275/2024 L D SAHOO 65.00,3*65  
2024-

11-11  



19 91673/2024 06.11.2024 WP(C)/28605/2011 K N SAHOO 4.00,3*4  
2024-

11-11  

20 91693/2024 06.11.2024 WP(C)/17026/2024 K C PANDA 4.00,3*4  
2024-

11-11  

21 91708/2024 06.11.2024 CRLMC/3536/2023 P K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

11-11  

22 91710/2024 06.11.2024 FAO/322/2017 M K RANA 4.00,3*4  
2024-

11-11  

23 91731/2024 06.11.2024 BLAPL/11786/2023 P BEHERA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

11-11  

24 91900/2024 06.11.2024 WP(C)/5608/2016 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 
11.00,3*11 

2024-

11-11  

25 92118/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/13733/2021 P K MISHRA 7.00,3*7 
2024-

11-11  

26 92148/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/16521/2011 R K MOHANTY 85.00,3*85 dms 
2024-

11-11  

27 92175/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/6100/2023 R SETHI 105.00,3*105 
2024-

11-11  

28 92216/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/8795/2014 D T JETHY 

18.00,3*18 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

29 92218/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/16309/2007 D T JETHY 

32.00,3*32 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

11-11  

30 92386/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/4212/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

11-11  

31 92389/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

11-11  

32 92390/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/4219/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

11-11  

33 92479/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/7547/2019 B K SWAIN 14.00,3*14 
2024-

11-11  

34 92597/2024 08.11.2024 BLAPL/114/2023 R. DAS 5.00,3*5 
2024-

11-11  

35 92687/2024 08.11.2024 WP(C)/15153/2018 J K MOHANTY 6.00,3*6 
2024-

11-11  

36 92689/2024 08.11.2024 WP(C)/2338/2019 J K MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

37 92781/2024 08.11.2024 CRLREV/613/2024 S NAYAK 46.00,46*3 
2024-

11-11  

38 93145/2024 11.11.2024 BLAPL/13601/2023 N PRADHAN 3.00,3*3 
2024-

11-11  

READY CASES 
 

39 89611/2024 28.10.2024 CRLMC/12/2010 
B N 

SHADANGI 

34.00,3*34 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

40 91295/2024 05.11.2024 OJC/1262/1993 
B R 

SENAPATI 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

41 91297/2024 05.11.2024 CVREV/99/1984 B K PANDA 16.00,3*16 2024-
 



sent to xerox 11-11 

42 91750/2024 06.11.2024 WP(C)/8375/2008 
S K 

MOHARANA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

43 92173/2024 07.11.2024 WP(C)/15164/2008 S N MALLICK 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

44 92632/2024 08.11.2024 OJC/3097/1997 P K MISHRA 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

45 92634/2024 08.11.2024 WP(C)/3741/2017 P K MISHRA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

46 92818/2024 08.11.2024 OJC/318/1993 D K JENA 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

47 92991/2024 08.11.2024 WP(C)/41455/2023 RAKESH 137.00,3*137 
2024-

11-11  

48 93073/2024 11.11.2024 WP(C)/23789/2015 P K BHUYAN 
107.00,3*107 

dms 

2024-

11-11  

49 93181/2024 11.11.2024 CMP/1142/2024 M ROUT 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

11-11  

50 93391/2024 11.11.2024 WP(C)/4725/2022 J. KAMILA 

32.00,3*32 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

11-11  

51 93513/2024 11.11.2024 WP(C)/21926/2024 P K JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

11-11  

52 93538/2024 11.11.2024 WA/320/2011 
S S 

SAMANTARAY 
5.00,3*5 dms 

2024-

11-11  

N I C 

 


